





GRANDVALIRA ANDORRA

APRIL 6 -9, 2017

INVITATION

SPEEDSKIING WORLD CUPS GRANDVALIRA-ANDORRA 2017

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE GRANDVALIRA

(WWW.GRANDVALIRA.COM/WORLD-CUPS)







Dear Ski Friends

We have the pleasure of inviting you to participate at the Speedskiing World Cups that will take place in Grandvalira-Grau Roig, Andorra from April 6th to April 9th, 2017. Including 3 World Cups.

COMPETITION SITE

Grandvalira Ski Resort Sector Grau Roig, Slope Riberal









ACCOMMODATION

All teams can booked through the Organizing Committee Grandvalira, worldcup@grandvalira.com

ACCESS TO THE COMPETITION SITE









SPEEDKIING WORLD CUP GRANDVALIRA-ANDORRA 2017

AGENDA:

05 APRIL 2017

- WELCOME + ACREDITATION SPEEDSKING WORLD CUPS GRANDVALIRA
 - o 15Hs. to 18hs. Service Building Grau Roig
- CAPTAIN MEETING SPEEDSKIING WORLD CUPS GRANDVALIRA
 - o 19Hs. Service Building Grau Roig

06 APRIL 2017

- SPEEDSKIING WORLD CUPS GRANDVALIRA I, II & III
 - o 09Hs. Free Training.
 - o 10.30Hs. 1st Run.
 - o 12Hs. 2rd Run.
 - o 13.30Hs. CAPTAIN MEETING at the finish area.

07 APRIL 2017

- SPEEDSKIING WORLD CUP GRANDVALIRA I
 - o 09Hs. 1st Classification Run
 - o 10.30HS. ½ Finals.
 - o 12Hs. FINALS.
- SPEEDSKIING WORLD CUP GRANDVALIRA II
 - o 14Hs. CAPTAIN MEETING Speedskiing WC II

08 APRIL 2017

- SPEEDSKIING WORLD CUP GRANDVALIRA II
 - o 09Hs. 1st Classification Run.
 - o 10.30Hs. ½ Finals.
 - o 12Hs. FINALS.
- SPEEDSKIING WORLD CUP GRANDVALIRA III
 - o 14Hs. CAPTAIN MEETING Speedskiing WC III

09 APRIL 2017

- SKIING WORLD CUP GRANDVALIRA III
 - o 09Hs. 1st Classification Run.
 - o 10.30Hs. ½ Finals.
 - o 12Hs. FINALS.

13.30Hs. PRICE GIVING CEREMONY. Finish Area.







REGISTRATION

According to ICR. Art 215 each Ski Association must send a completed FIS registration form by email to: anna@fae.ad until 3RD of April 2017. All entered athletes must have valid FIS Codes.

MANAGEMENT/JURY

Organizing Committee:

Chairman: Veronica Canals
Race Director: Juan José Gardella

Tecnic Director: Nadal Antor
Chief of Course: Alex Antor
Operations Director: Phillip Borel
Financial Director: Xavier Carrull
Marketing Director: Elisabeth Perez
Secretary: Severin Bousquet
Press: Irene Casasayas

FAE: Carles Visa

Publicity:

Jury:

DT FIS: Marco Cocci ITA

Race Director Juan José Gardella AND

Barbara Travesset

OFFICIAL INFORMATION

All information will be announced promptly on website www.grandvalira.com







RACE OFFICE

Race office will be in Grandvalira Service Building in Grau Roig

- WELCOME + ACREDITATION SPEEDSKING WORLD CUP GRANDVALIRA
 - o 15Hs. to 18hs. Grandvalira Service Building- Grau Roig

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

EMAIL: worldcup@grandvalira.com

Tel: 00376 891800

See you in Grandvalira We are looking forward to welcome you

Andorra, November 2nd 2017





